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PROBA 60mg  F Cronometraj electronic 

Categoria C1   

1. Bold Andreea    2006  LPS Tg Mureș    11,10 

2. Molnar Zsofia    2007  LPS Tg. Mureș    11,78 

3. Somegan Anita    2007  LPS tg. Mureș    11,81 

4. Vekony Alexia    2006  CSM Baia Mare   11,89 

 

PROBA 60mg  B 

C1   

1. Molnar Balasz    2006  LPS Tg Mures    12,17 

2. Capota Marius    2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   12,43 

3. Tamaș Alexandru   2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   12,77 

4. Radu Raul    2006  LPS Tg Mureș    13,19 

5. Iaroi Vlad    2006  CS Turda    14,03 

 

PROBA 60m  F 

C1 Seria 1 

1. Carbunaru Ecaterina   2007  LPS Oradea    8,81 

2. Tausan Tatiana    2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   8,82   

3. Nechita Larisa    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,35 

4. Szabo Raisa    2007  LPS Oradea    10,11 

5. Mihai Dora    2006  CSS Viit. Cluj-Napoca   10,40 

6. Burca Alexandra   2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   10,52 

 

Seria 2 

1. Codrean Lavinia   2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   8,77 

2. Vekony Alexia    2006  CSM Baia Mare   9,12 

3. Bodea Maria    2006  LR Turda    9,71 

4. Amihaiesei Denisa   2006  CSS Hunedoara    10,45 

5. Mate Dalma    2007  CSS Viit Cluj- Napoca   10,49 

 

Seria 3 

1. Scoropan Ilaria    2006  CSM Baia Mare   8,80 

2. Mureșan Iza    2006  CSM Baia Mare   9,02 



3. Bolga Diana    2006  LR Turda    9,82 

4. Hana Sara    2006  CSS Hunedoara    9,95 

5. Kis Jasmina    2007  CSM Baia Mare   10,36 

 

Seria 4 

1. Pintea Bianca    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,22 

2. Brege Alexia    2006  LPS Bihor    9,45 

3. Rusan Alisia    2006  CSS Hunedoara    9,73 

4. Somesan Anitta    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    9,91 

5. Simion Simina    2006  CSS Sighet    10,02 

 

Seria 5 

1. Soponar Maria    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,33 

2. Morar Raluca    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   9,39 

3. Ujvari Adriene    2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   9,72 

4. Vede Carla    2007  CSS Hunedoara    10,25 

 

PROBA 60m  F 

FINALA 1 

1. Codrean Lavinia   2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   8,66 

2. Tausan Tatiana    2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   8,73 

3. Carbunar Ecaterina    2007  LPS Oradea    DQ 

4. Scoropan Ilaria    2006  CSM Baia Mare   8,83 

5. M;uresan Iza    2006  CSM Baia Mare   9,11 

6. Vekony Alesia    2006  CSM Baia Mare   9,29 

 

FINALA 2 

1. Pintea Bianca    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,19 

2. Soponar Maria    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,43 

3. Nechita Larisa    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,60 

4. Morar Raluca    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   9,33 

5. Berge Alexia    2006  LPS Bihor    9,48 

6. Bodea Maria    2006  LR Turda    9,77 

 

 

PROBA 60m  B 

C1 Seria 1 

1. Busoi Angelo    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   8,41 

2. Zaharie Fineas    2006  CSM Baia Mare   8,47 

3. Nechita Mihai    2006  CSS Hunedoara    8,66 

4. Crisan Razvan    2006  CSM Baia Mare   8,79 

5. Stan Luca Bogdan   2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   10,28 

C1 Seria 2 

1. Albu Remus    2007  LPS Oradea    8,44 

2. Bujor Raul    2007  CSM Baia Mare   8,97 

3. Crisan Razvan    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   9,72 

4. Ilea Razvan    2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   10,36 

5. Takacs Andrei    2006  CSS Sighet    10,55 

C1 Seria 3 



1. Dorca Rares    2007  CSM Baia Mare   8,98 

2. Enyedi Matias    2007  LPS Tg. Mureș    9,45 

3. Danci Andrei    2007  CSS Hunedoara    9,52 

4. Iaroi Vlad    2006  CS Turda    10,63 

C1 Seria 4 

1. Jakab Samuel    2006  LPS Tg. Mures    8,48 

2. Mile Daniel    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    8,83 

3. Crisan Andrei    2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   9,63 

4. Posea Robert    2007  CSS Hunedoara    9,97 

 

FINALA 1 

1. Busoi Angelo    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   8,32 

2. Jakab Samuel    2006  LPS tg Mures    8,36 

3. Albu Remus    2007  LPS Oradea    8,39 

4. Nechita Mihai    2006  CSS Hunedoara    8,63 

5. Mile Daniel    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    8,80 

6. Crisan Razvan    2006  CSM Baia Mare   8,89 

 

FINALA 2 

1. Bujor Raul    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,00 

2. Dorca Rares    2007  CSM Baia Mare   9,17 

3. Enyedi Matias    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    9,54 

4. Zaharie Fineas    2006  CSM Baia Mare   9,55 

5. Danci Andrei    2007  CSS Hunedoara    9,57 

6. Crisan Andrei    2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   9,68 

 

 

PROBA 200m  B 

1. Jakab Samuel    2006  LPS Tg. Mures    28,7 

2. Molnar Balasz    2006  LPS Tg. Mures    28,8 

3. Mile Daniel    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    29,9 

4. Zaharie Fineas    2006  CSM Baia Mare   31,7 

5. Radu Raul    2006  LPS Tg. Mures    32,6  

6. Stan Luca    2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   35,4 

 

PROBA LUNGIME  F 

1. Carbunar Ecaterina   2007  LPS Oradea    4,57m 

2. Vekony Alexia    2006  CSM Baia Mare   4,44m 

3. Bold Andreea    2006  LPS Tg. Mures    4,35m 

4. Scoropan Ilaria    2006  CSM Baia Mare   4,24m 

5. Pintea Bianca    2007  CSM Baia Mare   4,18m 

6. Sabau Raisa    2007  LPS Oradea    4,16m 

7. Jurja Ana Maria    2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   4,14m 

8. Tausan Tatiana    2007  LPS Cluj-Napoca   4,10m 

9. Soponar Maria    2007  CSM Baia Mare   4,08m 

10. Mihai Dora    2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   3,87m 

11. Molnar Szofia    2007  LPS Tg. Mures    3,85m 

12. Morar Raluca    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   3,82m 

13. Nechita Larisa    2007  CSM Baia Mare   3,80m 



14. Muresan Iza    2006  CSM Baia Mare   3,75m 

15. Kis Jasmina    2007  CSM Baia Mare   3,57m 

16. Simion Simina    2006  CSS Sighet    3,54m 

 

PROBA LUNGIME  B 

1. Busoi Angelo    2006  LPS Cluj-Napoca   5,00m 

2. Crisan Razvan Andrei   2006  CSM Baia Mare   4,82m 

3. Dorca Rares    2007  CSM Baia Mare   4,43m 

4. Bujor Raul    2007  CSM Baia Mare   4,37m 

5. Albu Rares    2007  LPS Oradea    4,36m 

6. Albu Remus    2007  LPS Oradea    4,35m 

7. Capota Marius    2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   4,05m 

8. Balasz Emanuel    2007  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   3,78m 

9. Penea Andrei    2006  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   3,62m 

10. Danciu Andrei    2007  CSS Hunedoara    3,60m 

11. Nechita Mihai    2006  CSS Hunedoara    x 

 

PROBA ÎNĂLȚIME  F 

1. Brege Alesia    2006  LPS Oradea    1,25m 

2. Nistor Maia    2006  LPS Oradea    1,25m 

3. Bologa Diana    2006  LR Turda    1,20m 

4. Bodea Maria    2006  LR Turda    1,10m 

5. Benyi Szerena    2005  LPS Oradea            1,30m HC 

 

PROBA ÎNĂLȚIME  B 

1. Crisan Razvan Andrei   2006  CSM Baia Mare   1,40m 

2. Albu Rares Alexandru   2007  LPS Oradea    1,20m 

 

BIATLON  I  FETE C2 

1. Rat Georgiana    2008  LPS Cluj-Napoca 

50m 9,02    Lung 4,30m 

 

2. Pop Ruxandra    2008  LPS Cluj-Napoca  

50m 9,11    Lung 5,00m 

 

BIATLON I  FETE C3 

1. Blaga Teodora   2009  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca 

50m 10,49   Lung 3,80m  255 pct 

 

2. Golub Stefania   2009  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca   

50m 10,54   Lung 3,73m  240 pct 

 

3. Balasz Antonia   2009  LPS Tg Mures    

50m 13,6   Lung 3,26m 

 

4. Pap Irina    2010  CSM Baia Mare 

50m 12,08    Lung 3,70m 

 

5. Szakacs Greta   2010  LPS Tg. Mures     



50m 12,78   Lung 3,25m 

 

6. Rada Denisa    2009  CSS Hunedoara 

50m 14,72   Lung 2,40m 

 

7. Molnar Iulia   2010  LPS Tg Mures 

50m 13,64   Lung 3,47m 

 

8. Agrigoroaie Ana Maria  2010  CSS Hunedoara 

50m 13,48   Lung 3,18m 

 

BIATLON I  BAIETI C2 

1. Soit Alex    2008  LR Turda 

50m 9,60   Lung 6,43m 

 

2. Hiriscau Aurel   2008  LR Turda 

50m 10,75   Lung 5,70m 

 

3. Hiriscau Daniel   2008  LR Turda 

50m 10,80   Lung 6,90m 

 

4. Cenan Bogdan   2008  LR Turda 

50m 10,93   Lung 4,10m 

 

BIATLON I  BAIETI C3 

1. Tamas Mircea   2009  LPS Cluj Napoca 

50m 8,81   Lung 7,70m 

 

2. Ploscan Rares   2010  LR Turda 

50m 8,80   Lung 6,35m 

 

BIATLON II  FETE C2 

1. Marian Denisa   2008  CSS Hunedoara  

50mg 10,83   Lung 3,35m 

 

2. Florea Oana   2008  CSS Sighet 

50mg 11,86   Lung 3,49m 

 

3. Cristoltan Iulia   2008  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca 

50mg 10,00   Lung 3,56m 

 

4. Muntean Ariana   2008  CSS Hunedoara 

50mg 11,80   Lung 3,35m 

 

BIATLON II  BAIETI C2 

1. Paqp Tudor   2008  CSM Baia Mare 

50mg 9,35   Lung 4,23m 

 

2. Gyorgy Arthur   2008  LPS Tg. Mures 



50mg 11,04   Lung 3,55m 

 

3. Pop Luca   2008  CSS Sighet 

50mg x   Lung 3,57m 

 

4. Zaharie Marcus   2008  CSM Baia Mare 

50mg 9,87   Lung 4,09m 

 

5. Toth Razvan   2008  CSS Hunedoara 

50mg 10,48   Lung 3,48m 

 

6. Bledea Gheorghe  2008  CSS Sighet 

50mg 11,88   Lung 3,22m  

 

BIATLON II  BAIETI C3 
1. Olah Eric   2009  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca 

50mg 10,00  Lung 3,98m 

 

2. Bujor Andrei  2009  CSM Baia Mare 

50mg 10,27  Lung 4,28m 

 

3. Jurea Stefan  2009  LPS Tg. Mures 

50mg 10,81  Lung 3,54m 

 

4. Agrigoroeie Denis  2009  CSS Hunedoara 

50mg 11,12  Lung 3,56m 

 

5. Zaharanszki Erik  2009  CSS Sighet 

50mg 11,41  Lung 3,40m 

 

6. Cozma Mihai  2009  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca 

50mg 11,45  Lung 3,48m 

 

7. Barta Milan   2010  LPS Tg. Mures 

50mg 10,85  Lung 3,79m 

 

8. Pop Mihai   2010  CSS Viit Cluj-Napoca 

50mg 12,32  Lung 3,20m 

 

9. Panfilie Stefan  2011  CS Turda   

50mg 12,89  Lung 2,93m 

 

10. Molnar Akos  2010  LPS Tg. Mures 

50mg 11,01  Lung 3,34m 

 

11. Ciobanu Robert  2009  CSS Hunedoara 

50mg 13,01  Lung 2,63m   

 

 

 DIRECTOR CONCURS,    Secretar,     

    Prof. Pop Gabriel         prof. Pop Gabriela 


